FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2016-2017

5th List 2017-03-05

#1 - Individuall classic (Valdidentro/Isolaccia (ITA))

#3 - Sprint Q classic (Goms (SUI))

#5 - Mass start free (Goms (SUI))

#7 - Individuall free (Planica (SLO))

#9 - Sprint Q classic (Zwiesel (GER))

#11 - Pursuit classic (Zwiesel (GER))

#13 - Mass start classic (St. Ulrich (AUT))
#15 - Individual classic (Seefeld (AUT))

# Code Name
Men U20

1. 3200676 BRUGGER Janosch

2. 3190419 COLLET Martin

3. 3290600 DAPRA Simone

4. 3190437 LAUDE Camille

5. 3200668 VOGT Jacob

6. 3190529 LAPALUS Hugo

7. 3290577 CORADAZZI Martin

8. 3290674 DEL FABBRO Luca

9. 3190429 CHAUTEMPS Arnaud
10. 3200669 LEUPOLD Richard
11. 3290611 ROMANO Lorenzo
12. 3200733 UNGER Philipp
13. 3290606 PERRON Jean Luc
14. 3200752 KUCHLER Albert
15. 3560141 MARKUN Luka
16. 3200737 LEISMUELLER Jakob
17. 3190476 TICHIT Pierre
18. 3510566 MATOSSI Livio
19. 3050267 MOSER Benjamin
20. 3290535 ARMELLINI Mattia
21. 3490289 VIGO DEL ARCO Marti
22. 3200755 SAUERBREY Chris Ole
23. 3050286 LEODOLTER Philipp
24. 3200786 FAESSLER Josef
24, 3200746 KRIEGER Lukas
26. 3200651 DAUDERT Felix

Birthday

06.06.1997

22.03.1997

19.06.1997

08.05.1998

23.07.1997

09.07.1998

31.08.1998

07.10.1999

22.01.1997

03.08.1997

08.06.1997

14.03.1998

06.05.1997

30.11.1998

20.12.1998

30.09.1997

12.03.1998

28.05.1997

24.07.1997

18.07.1997

22.12.1997

04.09.1998

07.08.1997

13.03.1998

05.11.1998

04.04.1997

FRA

ITA

FRA

GER

FRA

ITA

ITA

FRA

GER

ITA

GER

ITA

GER

SLO

GER

FRA

sul

AUT

ITA

ESP

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

36 (7)

14 (17)

22 (12)

#2 - Individuall free (Valdidentro/Isolaccia (ITA))
#4 - Individual classic (Goms (SUI))

#6 - Sprint free (Planica (SLO))

#8 - Individuall free (Planica (SLO))

#10 - Individuall free (Zwiesel (GER))

#12 - Individuall free (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#14 - Prolog free (Seefeld (AUT))

#16 - Pursuit free (Seefeld (AUT))

7} #3 #a #5
#10 #11 #12 #13
80 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1)
100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1)
100 (1) 80 (2) 36 (7) 80 (2)
32 (8} 20 (2) 45 (5) 100 (1)
40 (6) 45 (5) 40 (6)
60 (3) 60 (3) 50 (4) 60 (3)
18 (14) 40 (6) 50 (4) 45 (5)
20 (13) 32 (8) 14 47 29 (9)
14 (17) 60 (3) 60 (3) 100 (1)
40 (6) 20 (13) 18 (14) 45 (5)
29 (9) 29 (9) 60 (3)
45 (5) 29 (9) 40 (6) 22 (12)
24 (11) 6 (25) 12 (19)
50 (4) 50 (4) 80 (2) 18 (14)
50 (4) 50 (4) 80 (2)
50 (4)
60 (3) 7 (24) 8 (23) 50 (4)
15 (16) 26 (10) 36 (7) 40 (6)
32 (8) 11 (20) 11 (20)
6 (25) 40 (6) 12 (19) 80 (2)
16 (15) 7 (24)
80 (2) 45 (5) 60 (3) 32 (8)
36 (7) 32 (8)
16 (15) 22 (12)
45 (5) 11 (20) 24 (12)
26 (10) 24 (11)
13 (18) 8 (23) 45 (5) 36 (7)
24 (11) 32 (8) 36 (7)
12 (19) 16 (15) 26 (10) 29 (9)
22 (12) 15 (16)
5 (26) 16 (15) 13 (18)
13 (18) 20 (13)
32 (8) 22 (12) 18 (14) 24 (11)
11 (20)
14 (17) 4 (27) 40 (6)
9 (22) 24 (11)
2 (29) 18 (14)
18 (14) 36 (7)
11 (20) 10 (21)
5 (26) 1 (30)
26 (10) 32 (8)
14 (17) 18 (14) 29 (9)
4 (27) 20 (13) 15 (16)
7 (24)
36 (7) 20 (13)
12 (19) 14 (17) 16 (15) 26 (10)
36 (7) 15 (16) 24 (11) 15 (16)
29 (9) 14 (17) 26 (10)
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100 (1)

50 (4)

80 (2)

60 (3)

13 (18)

26 (10)

4 (27)

32 (8)

12 (19)

18 (14)

1 (30)

10 (21)

36 (7)

2 (29)

14 (17)

45 (5)

22 (12)

100 (1)

50 (4)

45 (5)

26 (10)

80 (2)

29 (9)

36 (7)

12 (19)

14 (17)

60 (3)

7 (24)

24 (11)

18 (14)

40 (6)

8 (23)

20 (13)

6 (25)

11 (20)

10 (21)

#8 Points
#16
100 (1) 960
80 (2) 901
45 (5) 601
60 (3) 478
402
36 (7) 384
20 (13) 332
26 (10) 318
314
22 (12) 281
14 (17) 278
18 (14) 260
15 (16) 249
225
50 (4) 220
24 (11) 183
16 (15) 174
13 (18) 166
163
29 (9) 156
135
32 (8) 123
11 (20) 106
104
104
8 (23) 99
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# Code Name Birthday NOC #1 #2 #3 #a #5 #6 #7 #8 Points
#9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16
27. 3050256 FOETTINGER Michael 12.06.1997 AUT 24 (11) 9 (22) 40 (6) 12 (19) 94
9 (22)
28. 3050266 MOOSMANN Tobias 03.04.1997 AUT 18 (14) 3 (28) 20 (13) 15 (16) 1 (30) 86
8 (23) 2 (29) 9 (22) 10 (21)
29. 3290629 CASTELLI Nicola 01.10.1997 ITA 32 (8) 7 (24) 13 (18) 24 (11) 9 (22) 85
30. 3290712 GRAZ Davide 05.03.2000 ITA 40 (6) 11 (20) 32 (8) 83
31. 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 19.02.1997 sul 3 (28) 1 (30) 9 (22) 80
32 (8) 8 (23) 13 (18) 14 (17)
32, 3510584 GROND Maurus 29.10.1997 sul 4 (27) 8 (23) 24 (11) 69
13 (18) 13 (18) 7 (24)
33. 3190420 BOUSCARRA GAUBERT Matis 27.05.1997 FRA 26 (10) 13 (18) 22 (12) 61
34. 3050294 MUEHLBACHER Fredrik 30.01.1998 AUT 14 (17) 16 (15) 59
7 (24) 22 (12)
35. 3200781 MARBURGER Sebastian 16.08.1997 GER 6 (25) 40 (6) 56
10 (21)
36. 3290696 DELLAGIACOMA Stefano 24.01.1999 ITA 4 (27) 2 (29) 29 (9) 14 (17) 49
37. 3290598 CAMPARA Pietro 06.06.1997 ITA 8 (23) 15 (16) 10 (21) 15 (16) 48
38. 3200654 BUETTNER Christoph 16.08.1997 GER 7 (24) 20 (13) 5 (26) 3 (28) 47
4 (27) 8 (23)
39. 3200802 MOCH Friedrich 12.04.2000 GER 45
29 (9) 16 (15)
40. 3510538 BRAENDLI Lauro 11.03.1997 Ssul 12 (19) 39
11 (20) 16 (15)
41. 3560145 CRV Vili 19.02.1999 SLO 9 (22) 6 (25) 16 (15) 2 (29) 5 (26) 38
41. 3560127 LICEF Miha 14.01.1997 SLo 4 (27) 38
4 (27) 10 (20) 20 (13)
43. 3190479 MARGAILLAN Etienne 31.03.1998 FRA 15 (16) 22 (12) 37
44, 3190440 COMBEY Paul 28.05.1997 FRA 34
11 (20) 11 (20) 12 (19)
45, 3560126 JENKO Andrej 05.12.1997 SLO 20 (13) 8 (23) 31
3 (28)
46. 3510567 LOZZA Maurus 05.10.1998 sul 30
26 (10) 4 (27)
47. 3200732 BERGELT Franz 19.03.1998 GER 29
29 (9)
48. 3290711 COMPAGNONI Luca 15.03.2000 ITA 11 (20) 10 (21) 7 (24) 28
49, 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril 27.09.1999 sul 5 (26) 3 (28) 10 (21) 5 (26) 4 (27) 27
50. 3290695 FACCHINI Davide 27.08.1999 ITA 13 (18) 1 (30) 11 (20) 25
51. 3290534 AUCKENTHALER Philipp 16.09.1997 ITA 15 (16) 7 (24) 22
51. 3190433 ROYER Jeremy 09.02.1999 FRA 22 (12) 22
53. 3510587 KELLER Cedric 20.06.1999 sul 12 (19) 1 (30) 5 (26) 19
1 (30)
54. 3290583 MILESI Luca 01.03.1997 ITA 15 (16) 3 (28) 18
55. 3510656 GROND Valerio 26.10.2000 sul 16 (15) 16
55. 3050281 MRKONIJIC Lukas 22.02.1999 AUT 9 (22) 16
7 (24)
57. 3200788 SCHELER Malik 23.02.1998 GER 15
15 (16)
57. 3200753 SCHOENEWALD Paul 30.06.1998 GER 15
9 (22) 6 (25)
59. 3290603 DE MARTIN BIANCO Marcello 06.07.1997 ITA 2 (29) 9 (22) 11
60. 3510603 TOUTSCH Damian 24.03.1999 sul 3 (28) 7 (24) 10
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61.

61.

63.

63.

65.

65.

65.

65.

69.

70.

70.

72.

72.

74.

74.

74.

77.

77.

77.

Code Name

3510643

3510588

3200696

3050293

3290729

3290643

3510615

3560132

3150635

3510605

3200713

3290419

3200841

3200723

3510618

3200817

3290626

3510645

3510616

RAEZ Curdin

RIEBLI Janik

HEILAND Jonas

MALLE Georg

GASPERI Michele

MOSER Cristian

NAEPFLIN Avelino

RADUHA Erik

KALIVODA Tomas

BONOLINI Severin

WEIRICH Nils

BECCHIS Francesco

HOMRIGHAUSEN Elias

KUNZ ESPINOSA Alois

MARBACHER Patrick

SCHLEGELMILCH Paul

PIASCO Alberto

PRALONG Marc

SCHLITTLER Andri

FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2016-2017 -

Birthday

21.01.2000

27.10.1998

27.08.1997

25.02.1998

17.11.2000

06.09.1998

03.01.2000

23.06.1997

06.04.1998

08.05.1998

19.01.1997

09.03.1997

06.09.1999

14.01.1997

14.03.1999

10.08.1999

04.08.1998

24.03.2000

27.04.1999
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NOC

Ssul

sul

GER

AUT

ITA

ITA

Ssul

SLO

CZE

sul

GER

ITA

GER

GER

sul

GER

ITA

Ssul

sul

#1 7}
#9 #10
8 (23)
6 (25)
6 (25)
1 (30)
3 (28)
3 (28)
2 (29)
1 (30)
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5 (26)

3 (28)

2 (29)

1 (30)

8 (23)

6 (25)

1 (30)

5 (26)

#8 Points

2 (29) 9
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